
TEAM GMS TOTAL AVG CAPACITY PCT

San Diego 81 3,330,545 41,118 39,860 103.16%

Philadelphia 81 3,363,712 41,527 42,901 96.80% Mean avg attendance 29,558

Atlanta 80 3,011,765 37,647 41,084 91.63% Median avg attendance 31,343

NY Yankees 79 3,309,838 41,897 46,537 90.03%

Boston 81 2,659,949 32,839 37,755 86.98% Mean %capacity 69.30%

LA Dodgers 81 3,941,251 48,657 56,000 86.89% Median %capacity 70.12%

Chicago Cubs 81 2,909,755 35,923 41,649 86.25%

Houston 81 2,835,234 35,003 41,168 85.02%

Texas 81 2,651,553 32,735 40,300 81.23%

St. Louis 80 2,869,783 35,872 44,383 80.82%

San Francisco 80 2,647,736 33,097 41,265 80.21%

Toronto 81 2,681,236 33,102 41,500 79.76%

Milwaukee 81 2,537,202 31,323 41,900 74.76%

Cleveland 79 2,056,264 26,029 34,830 74.73%

NY Mets 79 2,329,299 29,485 41,922 70.33%

LA Angels 81 2,577,597 31,822 45,517 69.91%

Colorado 81 2,540,295 31,362 46,897 66.87%

Seattle 81 2,555,813 31,553 47,929 65.83%

Baltimore 80 2,281,129 28,514 44,970 63.41%

Minnesota 81 1,951,616 24,094 38,544 62.51%

Arizona 81 2,341,876 28,912 48,405 59.73%

Washington 81 1,967,302 24,288 41,339 58.75%

Detroit 78 1,858,295 23,824 41,083 57.99%

Cincinnati 81 2,024,178 24,990 43,500 57.45%

Pittsburgh 81 1,720,361 21,239 38,747 54.81%

Kansas City 81 1,658,337 20,473 37,903 54.01%

Chicago White Sox 77 1,380,733 17,932 40,615 44.15%

Tampa Bay 81 1,337,739 16,515 42,735 38.65%

Miami 81 1,087,453 13,425 37,422 35.88%

Oakland 80 922,286 11,529 56,782 20.30%



2024 Attendance Home Road Overall
RK TEAM GMS TOTAL AVG PCT GMS AVG PCT GMS AVG PCT

1 LA Dodgers 81 3,941,251 48,657 0 80 36,253 0 161 42,493 0
2 NY Yankees 79 3,309,838 41,896 0 81 32,569 0 160 37,174 0
3 Philadelphia 81 3,363,712 41,527 0 81 31,911 0 162 36,719 0
4 San Diego 81 3,330,545 41,117 0 81 31,243 0 162 36,180 0
5 Atlanta 80 3,011,765 37,647 0 81 31,196 0 161 34,401 0
6 Chicago Cubs 81 2,909,755 35,922 0 81 31,646 0 162 33,784 0
7 St. Louis 80 2,869,783 35,872 0 80 29,509 0 160 32,690 0
8 Houston 81 2,835,234 35,002 0 80 28,240 0 161 31,642 0
9 Toronto 81 2,681,236 33,101 0 80 28,656 0 161 30,893 0

10 San Francisco 80 2,647,736 33,096 0 80 31,335 0 160 32,216 0
11 Boston 81 2,659,949 32,838 0 81 29,448 0 162 31,143 0
12 Texas 81 2,651,553 32,735 0 78 30,502 0 159 31,639 0
13 LA Angels 81 2,577,597 31,822 0 80 25,367 0 161 28,615 0
14 Seattle 81 2,555,813 31,553 0 81 27,259 0 162 29,406 0
15 Colorado 81 2,540,295 31,361 0 80 28,878 0 161 30,127 0
16 Milwaukee 81 2,537,202 31,323 0 81 28,470 0 162 29,897 0
17 NY Mets 79 2,329,299 29,484 0 80 30,771 0 159 30,132 0
18 Arizona 81 2,341,876 28,912 0 80 31,039 0 161 29,969 0
19 Baltimore 80 2,281,129 28,514 0 81 29,491 0 161 29,005 0
20 Cleveland 79 2,056,264 26,028 0 81 27,310 0 160 26,677 0
21 Cincinnati 81 2,024,178 24,989 0 81 29,862 0 162 27,426 0
22 Washington 81 1,967,302 24,287 0 80 28,043 0 161 26,153 0
23 Minnesota 81 1,951,616 24,094 0 79 26,343 0 160 25,204 0
24 Detroit 78 1,858,295 23,824 0 80 27,497 0 158 25,683 0
25 Pittsburgh 81 1,720,361 21,239 0 80 31,057 0 161 26,117 0
26 Kansas City 81 1,658,337 20,473 0 80 25,830 0 161 23,135 0
27 Chicago White Sox 77 1,380,733 17,931 0 81 28,360 0 158 23,277 0
28 Tampa Bay 81 1,337,739 16,515 0 81 29,891 0 162 23,203 0
29 Miami 81 1,087,453 13,425 0 81 29,027 0 162 21,226 0
30 Oakland 80 922,286 11,528 0 81 30,228 0 161 20,936 0

Source: https://www.espn.com/mlb/attendance



TEAM CAPACITY

Oakland 56,782

LA Dodgers 56,000

Arizona 48,405

Seattle 47,929

Colorado 46,897

NY Yankees 46,537

LA Angels 45,517

Baltimore 44,970

St. Louis 44,383

Cincinnati 43,500

Philadelphia 42,901

Tampa Bay 42,735

NY Mets 41,922

Milwaukee 41,900

Chicago Cubs 41,649

Toronto 41,500

Washington 41,339

San Francisco 41,265

Houston 41,168

Atlanta 41,084

Detroit 41,083

Chicago White Sox 40,615

Texas 40,300

San Diego 39,860

Pittsburgh 38,747

Minnesota 38,544

Kansas City 37,903

Boston 37,755

Miami 37,422

Cleveland 34,830

Source: https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_U.S._baseball_stadiums_by_capacity
Some of these are fishy, like the on-the-nose 56,000 for Dodgers Stadium. I'm open to corrections. Please send them to larry at larryseltzer dot com
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Boston 81 2,659,949 32,839 37,755 86.98% Mean %capacity 69.30%
LA Dodgers 81 3,941,251 48,657 56,000 86.89% Median %capacity 70.12%
Chicago Cubs 81 2,909,755 35,923 41,649 86.25%
Houston 81 2,835,234 35,003 41,168 85.02%
Texas 81 2,651,553 32,735 40,300 81.23%
St. Louis 80 2,869,783 35,872 44,383 80.82%
San Francisco 80 2,647,736 33,097 41,265 80.21%
Toronto 81 2,681,236 33,102 41,500 79.76%
Milwaukee 81 2,537,202 31,323 41,900 74.76%
Cleveland 79 2,056,264 26,029 34,830 74.73%
NY Mets 79 2,329,299 29,485 41,922 70.33%
LA Angels 81 2,577,597 31,822 45,517 69.91%
Colorado 81 2,540,295 31,362 46,897 66.87%
Seattle 81 2,555,813 31,553 47,929 65.83%
Baltimore 80 2,281,129 28,514 44,970 63.41%
Minnesota 81 1,951,616 24,094 38,544 62.51%
Arizona 81 2,341,876 28,912 48,405 59.73%
Washington 81 1,967,302 24,288 41,339 58.75%
Detroit 78 1,858,295 23,824 41,083 57.99%
Cincinnati 81 2,024,178 24,990 43,500 57.45%
Pittsburgh 81 1,720,361 21,239 38,747 54.81%
Kansas City 81 1,658,337 20,473 37,903 54.01%
Chicago White Sox 77 1,380,733 17,932 40,615 44.15%
Tampa Bay 81 1,337,739 16,515 42,735 38.65%
Miami 81 1,087,453 13,425 37,422 35.88%
Oakland 80 922,286 11,529 56,782 20.30%


